(R-88-553)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- RAOI9HI

apoprep on _ QCT 2 g 1987

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to execute,
for and on behalf of The City of San Diego, a Second Amendment to
Lease with the SAVE THE COASTER COMMITTEE, a California nonprofit
corporation, pursuant to which the initial term of the lease is
extended from December 31, 1987, to March 31, 1988, and pursuant
to which the lessee is granted the specific authority to
recommence commercial operation of the roller coaster, under the
terms and conditions set forth in that Second Amendment to Lease

on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document No.

rR- ©6306D .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

o VO

Harold O. Valderhaug\
Deputy City Attorney

HOV:ps
09/18/87
Ox.Dept:Prop.
Job:200003
R-88-553
Form=r.none

-PAGE 1 OF 1-
COSL



/50

U tE A GG YOLD B NN G E O-O T Sxiesr T o & NI X FLT A B B K01 G Svwtstbrrrrst oo tnd s e me e PSRN )

“By the lollowing vo(qé,‘
Vote for extension of the lease:

=
o
Y
(7]

Council Members Nays Not Present Ineligible

Abbe Wollsheimer
Bill Cleator
Gloria McColl
District 4

Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch

Judy McCarty

Celia Ballesteros

Vacant

SERNERRE
Ooooogoon
OOoOo0o0oqooa
OOoooogooo

Mayor Maureen O'Connor

Vote for granting authority to operate:

Not Present Ineligible

Z

4]
~2

wn

EC

OoOoocOoQpooo

Council Members Yeas

Abbe Wolfsheimer
Bill Cleator

- Gloria McColl
District 4
Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch
Judy McCarty

Celia Ballesteros

Vacant

OREERIYRO
SOoooogao
ooooogooo

Mayor Maureen O'Connor

AUTHENTICATED BY: MAUREEN O'CONNOR :
Mavyor of The City of San Diego, California.

. CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR
(Seal) : City Clerk of The City of San Dicgo, California.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Califomia

resiing aeaies 00T 261987

CC-1276 (Rev. 12-86)
8129
(.) Og)a



CORRECTION

THE FOREGOING

DOCUMENT IS

REPHOTOGRAPH

TO INSURE

LEGIBILITY

ED

CITY OF

TR SAN DIEGO

g@g CITY CLERK

R 202 C STREET
San Siego, CA 92101-3860




/5

T

of The Cil of San Diego on

Passed and adopted by the Council
by the following vote§ ¢

Vote for extension of the lease: |

“0CT 2 81987

Council Members Nays Not Present  Ineligible

Abbe Wolfsheimer
Bill Cleator
Gloria McColl
District 4

Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch

Judy McCarty

Celia Ballesteros

0og

Vacant

NEERSEE)RRE §
OoOo0o0ogpooao
O0O00gan.
OO00o00oonooo

Mayor Maureen O'Connor

Vote for granting authority to operate:

Z

Ek<
O
U

a Not Present Ineligible

w

Council Members

Abbe Wollsheimer
Bill Cleator
Gloria McColl
District 4

Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch

Judy McCarty

Celia Ballesteros

Vacant

Dgpw@mgamg
NOoOooogao
ooooogoo
Ooooogoo

Mayor Maureen O'Connor

AUTHENTICATED BY: MAUREEN O'CONNOR

Mayor of The City of Sun Diego. Calilornia.

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

’

(Seal) ’ City Clerk of The City of San Dicgo, California.

By %‘ M K Dcpuly.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Celilomia

reiting geques - 0CT261987

CC-1276 (Rev. 12-86)

C0030



